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THE SAINT PAUL HOTEL EVENT TECHNOLOGY PRICING

Billy Danker
Director of Event Technology @
e. billy.danker@goavex.com

ESSENTIAL PACKAGES

Tripod Screen & Projector Package $600
8'Tripod Screen, 4600 lumen Projector, Projector
Stand, Standard Cabling, Setup and Takedown.

Tripod Screen Assistance Package $150
8'Tripod Screen, Projector Stand, Standard Cabling,
Setup and Takedown.

60" TV Monitor Package $395
60"TV Monitor, Rolling Stand, Cabling, Setup and
Takedown.

Wireless Microphone Package $165
Wireless Combo System (Hand Held or Lavalier), Small
Mixer, Sound Patch, Setup and Takedown.

2 Speaker Audio Package $250
(2) 12" Powered Speakers, Small Mixer, Setup and
Takedown.

Uplighting Package $700
16 LED Uplights, Fully Adjustable Color Settings, Setup
and Takedown.

Flipchart Package $75
Flipchart Stand, 3M Post-It Paper, and Markers.

LABOR

In-Room Technical Operator Starting at $75
4hr minimums apply

*Labor required for groups using more than 4 microphones

Prices stated are per day and subject to a 22% taxable service charge and 3% Admin Fee, state and local tax

ADDITIONAL ADD-ON ITEMS

(Below Items do not include labor)

Video

675" x 12' Fast Fold Screen & Dress Kit
4" x 7.25' Fast Fold Screen & Dress Kit
Built In Screens

4,600 Lumen Projector

6,500 Lumen Projector

Digital Video Switcher

Audio

House Patch

Additional Wireless Microphone
Wired Microphone

Executive Podium Microphone
14 Channel Mixer

16 Channel Mixer (Digital)
Powered Speaker with Stand
Polycom Speaker Phone
Laptop Audio Interface

Meeting Products

Wood Podium

Battery Powered Uplight
Wireless Presentation Remote
Presentation Laptop (Windows)
Pipe & Drape (Per Linear Foot)
Easel (Black or Decorative)

Internet

(Below prices are listed per room)
Hardwired Internet (Up to T0MB)
Wifi (Up to 3MB)

Wifi (Up to 7MB)

Wifi (Up to T1MB)

$450
$195
Starting at $90
$450
$600
$350

$50
$125
$65
$65
$100
$125
$80
$100
$50

$125
$50
$20
$225
$12
$20

$100
$250
$500
$750

*Dedicated bandwidth available for additional charge



