

*Labor required for groups using more than 4 microphones



THE SAINT PAUL HOTEL EVENT TECHNOLOGY PRICING

Billy Danker
Director of Event Technology
e billy danker@goayex.com



ADDITIONAL ADD-ON ITEMS

(Below Items do not include labor)

e. billy.danker@goavex.com			
ESSENTIAL PACKAGES		Video 6′.75″ x 12′ Fast Fold Screen & Dress Kit 4″ x 7.25′ Fast Fold Screen & Dress Kit	\$450 \$195
Tripod Screen & Projector Package 8'Tripod Screen, 4600 lumen Projector, Projector Stand, Standard Cabling, Setup and Takedown.	\$600	Built In Screens 4,600 Lumen Projector 6,500 Lumen Projector Digital Video Switcher	Starting at \$90 \$450 \$600 \$350
Tripod Screen Assistance Package 8'Tripod Screen, Projector Stand, Standard Cabling, Setup and Takedown.	\$150	Audio House Patch Additional Wireless Microphone Wired Microphone	\$50 \$125 \$65
60"TV Monitor Package 60"TV Monitor, Rolling Stand, Cabling, Setup and Takedown.	\$395	Executive Podium Microphone 14 Channel Mixer 16 Channel Mixer (Digital)	\$65 \$100 \$125
Wireless Microphone Package Wireless Combo System (Hand Held or Lavalier), Small Mixer, Sound Patch, Setup and Takedown.	\$165	Powered Speaker with Stand Polycom Speaker Phone Laptop Audio Interface	\$80 \$100 \$50
2 Speaker Audio Package (2) 12" Powered Speakers, Small Mixer, Setup and Takedown.	\$250	Meeting Products Wood Podium Battery Powered Uplight Wireless Presentation Remote	\$125 \$50 \$20
Uplighting Package 16 LED Uplights, Fully Adjustable Color Settings, Setup and Takedown.	\$700	Presentation Laptop (Windows) Pipe & Drape (Per Linear Foot) Easel (Black or Decorative)	\$225 \$12 \$20
Flipchart Package Flipchart Stand, 3M Post-It Paper, and Markers.	\$75	Internet (Below prices are listed per room) Hardwired Internet (Up to 10MB) Wifi (Up to 3MB)	\$100 \$250
LABOR In-Room Technical Operator Startin 4hr minimum	ng at \$75 ms apply	Wifi (Up to 7MB) Wifi (Up to 11MB) *Dedicated bandwidth available for additional cl	\$500 \$750